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LANDSCAPE
DESIGNER
Suma Shilp
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Spectrum Consultants

MEP
Siddhivinayak

Electrical Consultants

Disclaimer: The contents/pictures/images/renderings/maps are pure indicative in nature and artist’s conception and not actual depiction of the buildings/landscapes, etc. and shall not be considered as our offer promise/commitment of any nature in 

respect of the project. The common areas that have been shown in any form whatsoever is/are for the entire building or phase of the project and that the common areas will not be available on completion of the rst phase of the project or later phases. 

The common area shall be available for the entire building and will be developed in a phase wise manner over a period of time and will be completed and handed over after all phases are completed and we have no objection for the same. You are 

requested to contact our Sales Team to understand the current details regarding the project and only after thorough understanding about the same make a decision to book the apartment/s in this project.                

The developer reserves all the rights to use/develop/construct/build/expand the residential or commercial units/oors or in any other manner from the EXTRA FSI/TDR.

Site Address: Sr. No. 269P/271P, Marunji Road, 
Near Laxmi Chowk, Hinjawadi Phase-1, 

Hinjawadi, Pune-411057.

Corporate Address: KRISHNA GROUP, 
Ofce 304, Gopal Krupa Building,

Off. J.M. Road, Shivajinagar, 
Pune-411005.
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IN ASSOCIATION WITH MR. S. S. KOKATE

LANDMARK PROJECTS

AMORAPOLIS (Dhanori)  |  AEROPOLIS (Lohegaon)  |  METROPOLIS (Lohegaon)  |  ACROPOLIS (Baner)  |  URBANO (Wagholi)

For more projects: www.krishnagrouppune.com
Email: sales@krishnagrouppune.com

3D VISUALISATION
Square One

Media Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

BRAND CONSULTANT 
Zest Creative

LEGAL
Rajiv Patel 

and Associates

MAHARERA REG. No. P52100027235

For bookings 75172 11100 / 75173 11100
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KEY PLAN KEY PLAN

ODD FLOORS

1st, 3rd, 5th, 7th, 
9th, 11th, 13th

2.058.05 1.7267.15

1.757.10 2.6654.10

78.95

65.60

850.00

706.00

CARPET
FLAT
CARPET
(SQ. MT.)

OPEN
BALC.
(SQ. MT.)

DRY
BALC.
(SQ. MT.)

TERRACE
(SQ. MT.)

FLAT
TYPE

FLAT NO.
TOTAL
CARPET
AREA
(SQ. MT.)

TOTAL
CARPET
AREA
(SQ. FT.)

3 BHK

101,102,301,302
501,502,701,702
901,902,1101,1102
1301,1302

103,104,303,304,
503,504,703,704,
903,904,1103,1104,
1303,1304

2 BHK

1.757.10 2.6655.65 67.16 723.00

105,106,305,306,
505,506,705,706,
905,906,1105,1106,
1305,1306

2 BHK

CARPET

FLAT
CARPET
(SQ. MT.)

OPEN
BALC.

DRY
BALC.

TERRACEFLAT
TYPE

FLAT NO.
TOTAL
CARPET
AREA
(SQ. MT.)

TOTAL
CARPET
AREA
(SQ. FT.)

201,202,401,402,
601,602,1001,1002,
1401,1402

205,206,405,604,
605,606,1005,1006,
1405,1406

203,204,403,404,
603,604,1003,1004,
1403,1404

3 BHK 2.058.05 1.7267.15 78.95 850.00

2 BHK 53.86 1.757.10 - 62.71 675.00

7.1055.41 1.75 - 64.26 692.002 BHK

(SQ. MT.) (SQ. MT.)
(SQ. MT.)

EVEN FLOORS

2nd, 4th, 6th, 
10th, 14th
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ODD  FLOOR

1st, 3rd , 5th, 7th, 
9th, 11th, 13th

G
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KEY PLAN
3 BHK

2 BHK 53.86 1.757.10 - 62.71 675.00

3.402 BHK

CARPET
FLAT 
CARPET 
(SQ. MT.)

OPEN
BALC.
(SQ. MT.)

DRY
BALC.
(SQ. MT.)

TERRACE
(SQ. MT.)

FLAT 
TYPE

FLAT NO.
TOTAL 
CARPET 
AREA
(SQ. MT.)

TOTAL 
CARPET 
AREA
(SQ. FT.)

801,802,
1201,1202

804,1204

803,1203

2.058.05 1.7267.15 78.95 850.00

7.1055.41 1.75 - 64.26 692.002 BHK806,1206

3.4055.41 1.75 - 60.56 652.002 BHK805,1205

53.86 1.75 - 59.01 636.00
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KEY PLAN

8th & 12th FLOORS 

(REFUGE)

101,102,301,302,

501,502,701,702,

901,902,1101,

1102, 1301,1302

CARPET
FLAT
CARPET
(SQ. MT.)

OPEN
BALC.
(SQ. MT.)

DRY
BALC.
(SQ. MT.)

TERRACE
(SQ. MT.)

FLAT
TYPE

TOTAL
CARPET
AREA
(SQ. MT.)

TOTAL
CARPET
AREA
(SQ. FT.)

3 BHK 2.058.05 1.7268.73 80.55 867.00

2 BHK 1.757.10 2.6654.10 65.60 706.00

103,104,303,304,

2 BHK

503,504,703,704,
903,904,1103,1104,
1303,1304

105,106,305,306,
505,506,705,706,
905,906,1105,1106,

1305, 1306

7.10 2.6654.10 65.60 706.001.75

FLAT NO.

AREA STATEMENT AREA STATEMENT
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EVEN FLOORs

2nd, 4th , 6th, 
10th, 14th

KEY PLAN201,202,401,402,
601,602,
1001,1002,
1401,1402

203,204,403,404,
603,604,
1003,1004,
1403,1404

205,206,405,604,
605,606,
1005,1006,
1405,1406

CARPET
FLAT 
CARPET 
(SQ. MT.)

OPEN
BALC.
(SQ. MT.)

DRY
BALC.
(SQ. MT.)

TERRACE
(SQ. MT.)

FLAT 
TYPE

FLAT  NO.

TOTAL 
CARPET 
AREA
(SQ. MT.)

TOTAL 
CARPET 
AREA
(SQ. FT.)

3 BHK 2.058.05 1.7268.72 80.55 867.00

2 BHK

2 BHK

53.86 1.757.10 - 62.71 675.00

53.86 1.757.10 - 62.71 675.00

G
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F

A
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B

801,802,1201,1202

803,806,1203,1206

CARPET

FLAT
CARPET
(SQ. MT.)

OPEN

BALC.
(SQ. MT.)

DRY
BALC.
(SQ. MT.)

TERRACE
(SQ. MT.)

FLAT
TYPE

FLAT NO.
TOTAL
CARPET
AREA
(SQ. MT.)

TOTAL
CARPET
AREA
(SQ. FT.)

3 BHK 2.058.05 1.7268.72 80.55 867.00

2 BHK 1.753.40 - 59.01804,805,1204,1205 636.00

2 53.86BHK 1.757.10 - 62.71 675.00

53.86

8th & 12th FLOORS 

(REFUGE)

KEY PLAN
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